33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
USRA LIGHT/HEAVY MIKADO 2-8-2
LIMITED PRODUCTION • 1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
Coming this year, we will be releasing an improved ver-
sion of Aster’s USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2. The original
Aster Light Mikado was produced in 1999 and was

USRA LIGHT/HEAVY MIKADO 2-8-2
LIMITED PRODUCTION • 1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
Light Mikado
AST-103-0K USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, Undecorated, Black, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-103-0R USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, Undecorated, Black, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-103-1K USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, New York Central Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-103-1R USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, New York Central Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-103-2K USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, Union Pacific Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-103-2R USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, Union Pacific Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-103-3K USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, Baltimore & Ohio Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-103-3R USRA Light Mikado 2-8-2, Baltimore & Ohio Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
Heavy Mikado
AST-105-1K USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Undecorated, Black, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-105-1R USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Undecorated, Black, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-105-2K USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Erie Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-105-2R USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Erie Railroad, Black, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-105-3K USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, CB&Q Railroad (Burlington Route), Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-105-3R USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, CB&Q Railroad (Burlington Route), Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-105-4K USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Milwaukee, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-105-4R USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Milwaukee, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-105-5K USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Southern Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-105-5R USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Southern Railroad, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
AST-105-6K USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Great Northern, Alcohol Fired, Kit
AST-105-6R USRA Heavy Mikado 2-8-2, Great Northern, Alcohol Fired, Ready To Run
ENGINEERING SAMPLE SHOWN